
LP-Stafetten Ind. 2010-11-10

Ind. Serie
Plac. Namn Förening 1 2 3 S:a

1 Anne Mari Virtanen Katarina PSF  1 97 94 95 286
2 Maria P-Norrgård Salem PK  1 92 94 93 279
3 Malin Carlsson Stockholms Polisen 94 89 95 278
4 Ingvar Elstig Lövsta skf 92 90 94 276
5 Björn Westerlund PK Svea Sport 87 92 93 272
6 Arturo Miranda Atlas Copco PK 90 89 91 270
7 Johan Terfelt Lövsta skf 92 85 92 269
8 Kjell Brink Katarina PSF  1 92 87 90 269
9 Mikolaj Kunc PK Svea Sport 86 94 89 269

10 Maria Romlin PK Svea Sport 92 89 88 269
11 Niklas Dahlin Katarina PSF  5 90 92 87 269
12 Joakim Norberg Atlas Copco PK 86 90 92 268
13 Patrik Johansson Stockholms Polisen 89 85 93 267
14 Kenneth Garp Katarina PSF  1 90 88 89 267
15 Anders Turebrand Atlas Copco PK 85 89 92 266
16 Pelle Lindahl Lövsta skf 89 87 87 263
17 Stig Arksand Katarina PSF 2 85 84 92 261
18 Björn Karlsson Katarina PSF  3 83 90 88 261
19 Nikolaus Frank Katarina PSF 2 84 90 86 260
20 Paula Janver Katarina PSF 2 84 79 89 252
21 Gunnar Berg Salem PK  1 80 87 85 252
22 Mathias Lind Stockholms Polisen 90 80 79 249
23 Joanne R-Taynton Salem PK  2 86 83 78 247
24 Zelimir Mijatovic Katarina PSF  4 80 77 89 246
25 Oliver Jensson Salem PK 3 77 83 85 245
26 Jonas Haraldsson Salem PK  1 74 80 88 242
27 Markus Reischmann Salem PK  2 79 79 81 239
28 Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF  4 80 79 79 238
29 Daniel Friberg Katarina PSF  3 82 81 73 236
30 Roger Forgbert Salem PK 3 75 78 82 235
31 Sune Janver Katarina PSF  3 83 76 76 235
32 Lena Kröckel Salem PK  2 74 85 74 233
33 Ivan Bilic Katarina PSF  4 84 73 67 224
34 Marvin Walker Katarina PSF  5 68 65 80 213
35 Patrik Sik Salem PK 3 59 70 80 209
36 Niel Smith Katarina PSF  5 66 50 48 164
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Serie Ind.

Plac. Förening Namn 1 2 3 S:a Plac. S:a 2 str Tot s:a
Katarina PSF  1 Kenneth Garp 90 88 89 267 14 XXXXXX XXXXXX

1 Katarina PSF  1 Kjell Brink 92 87 90 269 8 536 XXXXXX

Katarina PSF  1 Anne Mari Virtanen 97 94 95 286 1 XXXXXX 822
PK Svea Sport Maria Romlin 92 89 88 269 10 XXXXXX XXXXXX

2 PK Svea Sport Mikolaj Kunc 86 94 89 269 9 538 XXXXXX

PK Svea Sport Björn Westerlund 87 92 93 272 5 XXXXXX 810
Lövsta skf Pelle Lindahl 89 87 87 263 16 XXXXXX XXXXXX

3 Lövsta skf Ingvar Elstig 92 90 94 276 4 539 XXXXXX
Lövsta skf Johan Terfelt 92 85 92 269 7 XXXXXX 808
Atlas Copco PK Arturo Miranda 90 89 91 270 6 XXXXXX XXXXXX

4 Atlas Copco PK Joakim Norberg 86 90 92 268 12 538 XXXXXX
Atlas Copco PK Anders Turebrand 85 89 92 266 15 XXXXXX 804
Stockholms Polisen Patrik Johansson 89 85 93 267 13 XXXXXX XXXXXX

5 Stockholms Polisen Malin Carlsson 94 89 95 278 3 545 XXXXXX
Stockholms Polisen Mathias Lind 90 80 79 249 22 XXXXXX 794
Katarina PSF 2 Paula Janver 84 79 89 252 20 XXXXXX XXXXXX

6 Katarina PSF 2 Nikolaus Frank 84 90 86 260 19 512 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF 2 Stig Arksand 85 84 92 261 17 XXXXXX 773 267
Salem PK  1 Maria P-Norrgård 92 94 93 279 2 XXXXXX XXXXXX

7 Salem PK  1 Jonas Haraldsson 74 80 88 242 26 521 XXXXXX
Salem PK  1 Gunnar Berg 80 87 85 252 21 XXXXXX 773 266
Katarina PSF  3 Daniel Friberg 82 81 73 236 29 XXXXXX XXXXXX

8 Katarina PSF  3 Sune Janver 83 76 76 235 31 471 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF  3 Björn Karlsson 83 90 88 261 18 XXXXXX 732
Salem PK  2 Markus Reischmann 79 79 81 239 27 XXXXXX XXXXXX

9 Salem PK  2 Joanne R-Taynton 86 83 78 247 23 486 XXXXXX
Salem PK  2 Lena Kröckel 74 85 74 233 32 XXXXXX 719
Katarina PSF  4 Tony Lundberg 80 79 79 238 28 XXXXXX XXXXXX

10 Katarina PSF  4 Ivan Bilic 84 73 67 224 33 462 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF  4 Zelimir Mijatovic 80 77 89 246 24 XXXXXX 708
Salem PK 3 Oliver Jensson 77 83 85 245 25 XXXXXX XXXXXX

11 Salem PK 3 Roger Forgbert 75 78 82 235 30 480 XXXXXX
Salem PK 3 Patrik Sik 59 70 80 209 35 XXXXXX 689
Katarina PSF  5 Niklas Dahlin 90 92 87 269 11 XXXXXX XXXXXX

12 Katarina PSF  5 Niel Smith 66 50 48 164 36 433 XXXXXX
Katarina PSF  5 Marvin Walker 68 65 80 213 34 XXXXXX 646
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